            DISPOSABLE UROLOGY PRODUCTS
2
                                 INDEX
URETERAL CATHETERS…………………………………………………………..………………..……………3
URETERAL STENT SET SHORT-TERM (STANDART DOUBLE J STENT SET….………….4-5
LONG-TERM URETERAL STENT SET (LONG LIFE DOUBLE J STENTSET) ……………….6-7
SILICONE URETERAL STENT SET (DOUBLE J STENT SET FOR A YEAR) ………………..8-9
SPECIFIC URETERAL STENT SETS………………………………………………………………………….10

S-USS-C-5FR-28CM 0,035 ‘’ GIDE WIRE S-USS-O-5FR-28CM
S-USS-C-5FR-30CM 0,035 ‘’ GIDE WIRE S-USS-O-5FR-30CM
S-USS-C-6FR-24CM 0,035 ‘’ GIDE WIRE S-USS-O-6FR-24CM
S-USS-C-6FR-26CM 0,035 ‘’ GIDE WIRE S-USS-O-6FR-26CM
S-USS-C-6FR-28CM 0,035 ‘’ GIDE WIRE S-USS-O-6FR-28CM
S-USS-C-6FR-30CM 0,035 ‘’ GIDE WIRE S-USS-O-6FR-30CM
S-USS-C-7FR-24CM 0,038 ‘’ GIDE WIRE S-USS-O-7FR-24CM
S-USS-C-7FR-26CM 0,038 ‘’ GIDE WIRE S-USS-O-7FR-26CM
S-USS-C-7FR-28CM 0,038 ‘’ GIDE WIRE S-USS-O-7FR-28CM
S-USS-C-7FR-30CM 0,038 ‘’ GIDE WIRE S-USS-O-7FR-30CM
Please contact us for special sizes.
10
                 Set includes:1 pc single j stent - 1pc PTFE guidewire - 1 pc simple pusher - 2 pcs clamp
PRODUCT CODES ENDOPYELOTOMY STENT SET
EPSS-6/12-24 ENDOPYELOTOMY STENT SET OPEN END 6 FR-12 FR 24 CM
EPSS-6/12-26 ENDOPYELOTOMY STENT SET OPEN END 6 FR-12 FR 26 CM
EPSS-6/12-28 ENDOPYELOTOMY STENT SET OPEN END 6 FR-12 FR 28 CM
EPSS-7/14-24 ENDOPYELOTOMY STENT SET OPEN END 7 FR-14 FR 24 CM
EPSS-7/14-26 ENDOPYELOTOMY STENT SET OPEN END 7FR-14  FR 26 CM
EPSS-7/14-28 ENDOPYELOTOMY STENT SET OPEN END 7FR-14  FR 28 CM
                           Set includes:1 pc single j stent - 1pc PTFE guidewire - 1 pc simple pusher - 2 pcs clamp
PRODUCT CODES TUMOR STENT SET
TSS-6/12-24 TUMOR STENT SET OPEN END 6 FR- 12FR 24 CM
TSS-6/12-26 TUMOR STENT SET OPEN END 6 FR- 12FR 26 CM
TSS-6/12-28 TUMOR STENT SET OPEN END 6 FR- 12FR 28 CM
TSS-7/14-24 TUMOR STENT SET OPEN END 7 FR- 14FR 24 CM
TSS-7/14-26 TUMOR STENT SET OPEN END 7 FR- 14FR 26 CM
TSS-7/14-28 TUMOR STENT SET OPEN END 7 FR- 14FR 28 CM
                            Set includes:1 pc single j stent - 1pc PTFE guidewire - 1 pc simple pusher - 2 pcs clamp
.
PRODUCT CODES MONO J STENT SET
MSS-ST-C-4.7 FR 90 CM MONO J STENT SET CLOSED END 4.7 FR 90 CM

(Kateter  uzunluğu )
Catheter I.D
(Kateter iç çapı)
Catheter O.D
(Kateter Dış çapı)
UAS-9,5/11-35 CM 35 cm 9,5 fr 11,5 fr
UAS-9,5/11,5-40 CM 40 cm 9,5 fr 11,5 fr
UAS-9,5/11,5-45 CM 45 cm 9,5 fr 11,5 fr
UAS-9,5/11,5-50 CM 50 cm 9,5 fr 11,5 fr
UAS-9,5/11,5-55 CM 55 cm 9,5 fr 11,5 fr
UAS-10,5/13.5-35 CM 35 cm 10,5 fr 13,5 fr
UAS-10,5/13.5-40 CM 40 cm 10,5 fr 13,5 fr
UAS-10,5/13.5-45 CM 45 cm 10,5 fr 13,5 fr
UAS-10,5/13.5-50 CM 50 cm 10,5 fr 13,5 fr
UAS-10,5/13.5-55 CM 55 cm 10,5 fr 13,5 fr
UAS-12/14-35 CM 35 cm 12 fr 14 fr
UAS-12/14-40 CM 40 cm 12 fr 14 fr
UAS-12/14-45 CM 45 cm 12 fr 14 fr
UAS-12/14-50 CM 50 cm 12 fr 14 fr
UAS-12/14-55 CM 55 cm 12 fr 14 fr
12
HYDROPHILIC PEBAX TIP NITINOL GUIDE WIRE
First 5 cm tip is Pebax material, rest of 145 cm  nitinol core &teflon coated guidewires.

Used for the manipulation and removal / retreival of ureteral stones from the bladder ,
                                        renal pelvis and ureter. Also five wire configurations are available.
.
 Designed for Flexible Ureterorenoscopy,
SBC-FL 1,8 -4 90 STONE BASKET (NITINOL) 4 WIRE 1.8 FR 90 CM    FLEXIBLE URS
SBC-FL 1,8-4 120 STONE BASKET (NITINOL) 4 WIRE 1.8 FR 120 CM  FLEXIBLE URS
SBC-FL 2,4-4 90 STONE BASKET (NITINOL) 4 WIRE 2.4 FR  90 CM    FLEXIBLE URS
SBC-FL 2.4-4 120 STONE BASKET (NITINOL) 4 WIRE 2.4 FR  120 CM  FLEXIBLE URS
SBC-FL 2.5-4 90 STONE BASKET (NITINOL) 4 WIRE 2.5 FR 90 CM      FLEXIBLE URS
SBC-FL 2.5-4 120 STONE BASKET (NITINOL) 4 WIRE 2.5 FR  120 CM   FLEXIBLE URS
SBC-FL 2,5-3 90 STONE BASKET (NITINOL) 3 WIRE 2,5 FR   90 CM    FLEXIBLE URS
SBC-FL 2.5-3 120 STONE BASKET (NITINOL) 3 WIRE 2,5 FR 120 CM     FLEXIBLE URS
GRASPING FORCEPS 3 PRONG
Used to facilitate endoscopic manipulation / removal of stones and retrieval of foreign objects.
                       Tri prong forceps are designed to be less traumatic while providing maximum grasping efficiency
GF 3W-3F-70 GRASPING FORCEPS  3 FR 70 CM
GF 3W-3F-90 GRASPING FORCEPS  3 FR 90 CM
GF 3W-3F-120 GRASPING FORCEPS  3 FR 120 CM
GF 3W-4F-70 GRASPING FORCEPS  4 FR 70 CM
GF 3W-4F-90 GRASPING FORCEPS  4 FR 90 CM
GF 3W-4F-120 GRASPING FORCEPS  4 FR 120 CM
GF 3W-5F-70 GRASPING FORCEPS  5 FR 70 CM
GF 3W-5F-90 GRASPING FORCEPS  5 FR 90 CM
GF 3W-5F-120 GRASPING FORCEPS  5 FR 120 CM
15
 Used for the manipulation and removal / retreival of ureteral stones from the bladder ,
                                         renal pelvis and ureter.  5 wire available
   STONE BASKET HELICAL TIP
STONE BASKET TIPLESS (ZERO TIP)
PERCUTANEOUS BASKET (FOR PCNL)
 Perc Baskets are used for kidney stone removal. (PCNL) cases.
PERC-B-10-38 PERCUTANEOUS BASKET CATHETER 10 FR 38 CM
PERC-B-12-38 PERCUTANEOUS BASKET CATHETER 12 FR 38 CM
SBC-H-4W/3F-70 STONE BASKET HELICAL TIP 4 WIRES 3 FR 70 CM
SBC-H-4W/3F-90 STONE BASKET HELICAL TIP 4 WIRES 3 FR 90 CM
SBC-H-4W/3F-120 STONE BASKET HELICAL TIP 4 WIRES 3 FR 120 CM
SBC-H-4W/4F-70 STONE BASKET HELICAL TIP 4 WIRES 4 FR 70 CM
SBC-H-4W/4F-90 STONE BASKET HELICAL TIP 4 WIRES 4 FR 90 CM
SBC-H-4W/4F-120 STONE BASKET HELICAL TIP 4 WIRES 4 FR 120 CM
SBC-H-4W/5F-70 STONE BASKET HELICAL TIP 4 WIRES 5 FR 70 CM
SBC-H-4W/5F-90 STONE BASKET HELICAL TIP 4 WIRES 5 FR 90 CM
SBC-H-4W/5F-120 STONE BASKET HELICAL TIP 4 WIRES 5 FR 120 CM
SBC-T-4W/3F-70 STONE BASKET TIPLESS 4 WIRES 3 FR 70 CM
SBC-T-4W/3F-90 STONE BASKET TIPLESS 4 WIRES 3 FR 90 CM
SBC-T-4W/3F-120 STONE BASKET TIPLESS 4 WIRES 3 FR 120 CM
SBC-T-4W/4F-70 STONE BASKET TIPLESS 4 WIRES 4 FR 70 CM
SBC-T-4W/4F-90 STONE BASKET TIPLESS 4 WIRES 4 FR 90 CM
SBC-T-4W/4F-120 STONE BASKET TIPLESS 4 WIRES 4 FR 120 CM
SBC-T-4W/5F-70 STONE BASKET TIPLESS 4 WIRES 5 FR 70 CM
SBC-T-4W/5F-90 STONE BASKET TIPLESS 4 WIRES 5 FR 90 CM
SBC-T-4W/5F-120 STONE BASKET TIPLESS 4 WIRES 5 FR 120 CM
16
                                                                                                 Used for temporary or permanent drainage & irrigation of urine from the kidney by  direct puncture,
                            in the presence of distal obstruction.Polyurethane material &Highly radiopaque for better visualization.
                            Available with / without hydrophilic coating
                             Set includes:1 pc pigtail catheter, 1 pc styled , 1 pc connector, 1 pc fixed disc ,
                             1 pc 150 cm PTFE coated j tip guidewire (for special requested lunderquest guidewire),
                             3 pcs 20 cm dilators , 1 pc scalpel,1 pc stopcock ,1 pc chiba needle , 1 pc puncture needle
NDS-P6 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE SET PIGTAIL  6 FR 25 cm
NDS-P7 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE SET PIGTAIL  7 FR 25 cm
NDS-P8 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE SET PIGTAIL  8 FR 30 cm
NDS-P9 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE SET PIGTAIL  9 FR 30 cm
NDS-P10 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE SET PIGTAIL  10 FR 30 cm
NDS-P12 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE SET PIGTAIL  12 FR 30 cm
NDS-P14 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE SET PIGTAIL  14 FR 30 cm
NDS-P16 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE SET PIGTAIL  16 FR 30 cm
Please contact us for special sizes.
17
                              The Malecot flower design is ideally suited for the drainage of thick viscous fluids.
             Used for percutaneous placement of a malecot catheter in the renal pelvis for nephrostomy drainage.
                              Polyurethane material &Highly radiopaque for better visualization.
                              Available with / without hydrophilic coating
                              Set includes:1 pc malecot catheter, 1 pc 150 cm PTFE coated j tip guidewire
                              (for special requested lunderquest guidewire),1 pc styled , 1 pc connector , 1 pc fixed disc ,
                               3 pcs 20 cm dilators , 1 pc scalpel,1 pc stopcock , 1 pc chiba needle , 1 pc puncture needle
NDS-M6 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE SET MALECOT   6 FR 25 cm
NDS-M8 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE SET MALECOT   8 FR 30 cm
NDS-M10 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE SET MALECOT 10 FR 30 cm
NDS-M12 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE SET MALECOT 12 FR 30 cm
NDS-M14 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE SET MALECOT 14 FR 30 cm
NDS-M16 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE SET MALECOT 16 FR 30 cm
Please contact us for special sizes.
18
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER PIGTAIL
NDC-P6  NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER PIGTAIL  6 FR  25 cm
NDC-P7  NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER PIGTAIL  7 FR 25 cm
NDC-P8  NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER PIGTAIL  8 FR 30 cm
NDC-P9 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER PIGTAIL  9 FR 30 cm
NDC-P10 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER PIGTAIL 10 FR 30 cm
NDC-P12 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER PIGTAIL 12 FR 30 cm
NDC-P14 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER PIGTAIL 14 FR 30 cm
NDC-P16 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER PIGTAIL 16 FR 30 cm
PERCUTANEOUS NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER MALECOT
NDC-M6 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER MALECOT  6 FR 25 cm
NDC-M7 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER MALECOT  7 FR 25 cm
NDC-M8 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER MALECOT  8 FR 30 cm
NDC-M10 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER MALECOT  10 FR 30 cm
NDC-M12 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER MALECOT  12 FR 30 cm
NDC-M14 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER MALECOT  14 FR 30 cm
NDC-M16 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER MALECOT  16 FR 30 cm
NDC-M18 NEPHROSTOMY DRAINAGE CATHETER MALECOT   18 FR 30cm
DPN-6 DIRECT PUNCTURE WITH NEEDLE 6 FR
DPN-7 DIRECT PUNCTURE WITH NEEDLE 7 FR
DPN-8 DIRECT PUNCTURE WITH NEEDLE 8 FR
DPN-9 DIRECT PUNCTURE WITH NEEDLE 9 FR

RE-M 20/8 20 fr 35 cm 19 cm 8 fr 0,038’’
RE-M 22/8 22 fr 35 cm 19 cm 8 fr 0,038’’
RE-M 24/8 24 fr 35 cm 19 cm 8 fr 0,038’’
IPN18-20-2P
INITIAL PUNCTURE NEEDLE 18 G 20 CM 2 PART TROCAR TIP
(0.038’’ GUIDEWIRE)
IPN19-20 3P
INITIAL PUNCTURE NEEDLE 19 G 20 CM 3 PART TROKAR TIP
(1.CANNULA 0.035’’ GUIDE WIRE  –  2. CANNULA 0.038’’ GUIDE WIRE )
22
                                        Used to obtain multiple core Biopsies of soft tissue.For single patient use only.
                                        Lightweight and compact.
            High-visibility under fluoroscopy and ultrasound, ability to take two-stage biopsy, easy to use.
 SEMI AUTOMATIC BIOPSY NEEDLE
SEMI-BN-16 -20 SEMI AUTOMATIC BIOPSY NEEDLE  16 G 20  CM
SEMI-BN-16-25 SEMI AUTOMATIC BIOPSY NEEDLE 16 G 25  CM
SEMI-BN-18-20 SEMI AUTOMATIC BIOPSY NEEDLE 18 G 20   CM
SEMI-BN-18-25 SEMI AUTOMATIC BIOPSY NEEDLE 18 G 25   CM
     AUTOMATIC BIOPSY NEEDLE FOR REUSABLE GUN
AUTO-BN-16-20 BIOPSY NEEDLE  “ FOR AUTOMATIC GUN”  16 G 20  CM
AUTO-BN-16-25 BIOPSY NEEDLE  “ FOR AUTOMATIC GUN”  16 G 25  CM
AUTO-BN-18-20 BIOPSY NEEDLE  “ FOR AUTOMATIC GUN”  18 G 20  CM
AUTO-BN-18-25 BIOPSY NEEDLE  “ FOR AUTOMATIC GUN”  18 G 25  CM
23
                          Used to provide bladder drainage by percutaneous placement of a Balloon&Pigtail  Catheter
                          Set Includes : Metal Split Cannula,2 way silicone balloon Catheter or Pigtail catheter,Scalpel ,urine bag